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PÉRIODE SCOLAIRE  Horaires valables à partir du 01/09/2025

Jours de circulation

Course n°
Boiry-notre-Dame Mairie - Ecole

Stade
Wancourt Salle des Fêtes
Guemappe Centre

Fontaine-les-Croisilles Ecole
Rue des Prés

Cherisy Rue de Vis
Vis-en-Artois Place

Rue André Mercier
Haucourt Route Nationale 939

Salle des Fêtes
Remy Mairie - Ecole

Haucourt L'Espérance
Villers-les-Cagnicourt La Brioche

Eterpigny Grande Rue N°12
Dury Rue du Pavé

Recourt Place
Saudemont Eglise

Ecourt-saint-Quentin Pompes Funèbres
Rumaucourt Rue Foch

Place - Monument
Rue Clémenceau

Ecourt-saint-Quentin Rue de Palluel
Eglise

Buissy Mairie - Ecole
Baralle La Caprie

Mairie
Bon Coin

Ecourt-saint-Quentin Le Becquerel
Palluel Route d’Ecourt 

Oisy-le-Verger Place
Rue Auguste Dhinaut
Rue Georges Watisse

Epinoy R de la Mairie N°31
Sauchy-Cauchy Rue de Cauchy

Mairie
Rue Ave

Sauchy-Lestree Mairie - Ecole
Rue du Tréfond

Marquion Collège

PÉRIODE SCOLAIRE

Du lundi au vendredi

101 901 1501 301 1301 701
8 04
8 06

8 10
8 13
8 19
8 22
8 24

8 14
8 15
8 16

8 33
8 31

8 19
8 22

8 15
8 22
8 27

8 26 8 31
8 28 8 34
8 30

8 36 8 36
8 38 8 37

8 29
8 31

8 39
8 41
8 42
8 43

8 24
8 26
8 30
8 32
8 36

8 27
8 34
8 35
8 36
8 38
8 40

8 45 8 45 8 45 8 45 8 45 8 45

Aller

Jours de circulation

Course n°
Marquion Collège

Sauchy-Lestree Rue du Tréfond
Mairie - Ecole

Sauchy-Cauchy Rue Ave
Mairie
Rue de Cauchy

Epinoy R de la Mairie N°31
Oisy-le-Verger Rue Georges Watisse

Rue Auguste Dhinaut
Place

Palluel Eglise
Ecourt-saint-Quentin Le Becquerel

Baralle Bon Coin
Ecourt-saint-Quentin Eglise

Rue de Palluel
Rumaucourt Rue Clémenceau

Place - Monument
Ecourt-saint-Quentin Pompes Funèbres

Saudemont Eglise
Recourt Place

Dury Rue du Pavé
Eterpigny Grande Rue N°12

Villers-les-Cagnicourt La Brioche
Remy Mairie - Ecole

Haucourt Salle des Fêtes
Route Nationale 939

Vis-en-Artois Rue André Mercier
Place

Cherisy Rue de Vis
Fontaine-les-Croisilles Rue des Prés

Ecole
Guemappe Centre
Wancourt Salle des Fêtes

Boiry-notre-Dame Stade
Mairie - Ecole
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Me Me Me Me Me Me Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

Lu Ma 
Je Ve

202 802 402 1402 1002 1602 401 1001 1401 1601 801 201
12 10 12 10 12 10 12 10 12 10 12 10 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15 17 15

12 15 17 20
12 16 17 21
12 18 17 23
12 19 17 25
12 20 17 26
12 27 17 34

12 18 17 23
12 21 17 26
12 22 17 27
12 26 17 31
12 28 17 33

12 13 17 17
12 21 17 26
12 23 17 28

12 17 17 23
12 19 17 24
12 21 17 27
12 24 17 29
12 26 17 32

12 19 17 27
12 25 17 34

12 16 17 21
12 29 17 38
12 33 17 42

12 20 17 27
12 22 17 28
12 23 17 29

12 38 17 47
12 44 17 51
12 42 17 50
12 50 17 58
12 53 18 00

12 27 17 36
12 28 17 37

Retour

LIGNE SCOLAIRE
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